©2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
1
DECEMBER 2017
  DSC-5679/7
CE0R
R/WR
CE1R
BE0R

  Page 1 &  24  Replaced old    logo with the new TM logo
06/30/05:   Page 1  Added green availability to features
  Page 24  Added green indicator to ordering information
07/25/08:   Page 7 Corrected a typo in the DC Chars table
01/19/09:   Page 24 Removed "IDT" from orderable part number
06/15/15:   Page 3 Removed the date from the BC256 pin configuration
  Page 24 Added Tape and Reel indicators and added footnote annotations to the Ordering Information
12/08/17:   Product Discontinuation Notice - PDN# SP-17-02
  Last time buy expires June 15, 2018
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 408-284-2794
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775 DualPortHelp@idt.com
NOTE:
1.  Contact your local sales office for industrial temp range for other speeds, packages and powers.
2.  Green parts available. For specific speeds, packages and powers contact your local sales office
LEAD FINISH (SnPb) parts are in EOL process. Product Discontinuation Notice - PDN# SP-17-02
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  70T653MS12BC8  70T653MS12BCGI  70T653MS12BCI  70T653MS10BC8  70T653MS12BCI8  70T653MS12BC
70T653MS15BC  70T653MS10BC  70T653MS15BC8  70T653MS10BCG
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.